JUNE 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	
	
College Re opens after Mid Summer vacation
Odd sem classes  online commence (D3,D5 & P3)
	1
Staff meeting
Year Planning
	2
	3
	4
	5

	WEEK 2
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	WEEK 3
	13
	14
	15

	16

	17
Association Activities
	18

	19

	WEEK 4
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
Association Activities
	25
	26

	WEEK 5
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	



JULY 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	

	

	
	
Commencement of classes D1
	1
Association Activities
	2
	3

	WEEK 2
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
Association Activities
	9
	10

	WEEK 3
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
Association Activities
	16
	17

	WEEK 4
	18
	19

	20
Bakrid
	21

	22

	23

	24

	WEEK 5
	25
	26
1st internal exam (D3 & D5)
	27
1st internal exam (D3 & D5)
	28
1st internal exam (D3 & D5)
	29
1st internal exam (D3 & D5)
	30
1st internal exam (D3 & D5)
	31




AUGUST 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	29
	30
Sree Krishna jayanthi
	31
	
	
	
	

	WEEK 2
	1
	2
Publication of 1st internal (D3 & D5)
	3
	4
PTA Meeting for D3
	5
PTA Meeting for D5
	6
	7

	WEEK 3
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
Association Activities
	13
	14


	WEEK 4
	15
Independence Day
	16
	17
	18

	19
Muharam

	20
Onnam Onam
	21
Thiruvonam

	WEEK 5
	22
Moonnam onam
	23
Sreenarayana guru Jayanthi
	24
	25

	26

	27

	28
Ayyankali Jayanthi



SEPTEMBER 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4

	WEEK 2
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11

	WEEK 3
	12
	13
2nd internal exam(D3 & D5)

	14
2nd internal exam(D3 & D5)

	15
2nd internal exam(D3 & D5)

	16
2nd internal exam(D3 & D5)

	17
2nd internal exam(D3 & D5)

	18

	WEEK 4
	19
	20
	21
Sreenarayana guru samadhi
	22
	23

	24

	25

	WEEK 5
	26
	27
 Publication of Internals 
	28
	29
	30

	

	


OCTOBER 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	31
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
Gandhi Jyanthi

	WEEK 2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
Association Activities
	8
	9

	WEEK 3
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
Mahanavami
	15
Vijayadasami
	16

	WEEK 4
	17
	18
	19
Nabidinam
	20
	21
Association Activities
	22
	23

	WEEK 5
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30




NOVEMBER 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	1
Kerala piravi
	2
Starting of 
University exams
	3
	4
	5
Kerala piravi
Association Activities

	6
	7

	WEEK 2
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
Association Activities
	13
	14

	WEEK 3
	15
	16
	17
	18
	20
	16
	21

	WEEK 4
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
Association Activities
	27
	28

	WEEK 5
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	


DECEMBER 2020
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	WEEK 2
	6
	7
Commencement of classes D2, D4 ,D6&P2
	8
	9
	10
Association Activities
	11
	12

	WEEK 3
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
Association Activities
	18
	19

	WEEK 4
	20
	21 
College closes forChristmas Vacation
	22
	23
	24

	25
christhmas
	26

	WEEK 5
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	



JANUARY 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	30
	31
	

	

	

	1
College re opens afterX-mas vacation
	2
Mannam Jayanthi

	WEEK 2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	6
Association Activities
	7
	8

	WEEK 3
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
Association Activities
	14
	15

	WEEK 4
	16
	17
1st internal exam
	18
1st internal exam
	19
1st internal exam
	20
1st internal exam 
	21
	22


	WEEK 5
	23
	24

	25

	26
Republic Day
	27

	28
	29



FEBRUARY 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	
	
	1
	2
	3
Publication of 1st internal
	4

	5

	WEEK 2
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
Association Activities
	11
	12

	WEEK 3
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	WEEK 4
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
Association Activities
	25
	26

	WEEK 5
	27
	28
	
	
	Association Activities
	
	





MARCH 2021
	
	SUN
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT

	WEEK 1
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	WEEK 2
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
Association Activities
	11
Sivaratri
	12

	WEEK 3
	13
	14
2nd internal exam
	15
2nd internal exam
	16
2nd internal exam
	17
2nd internal exam
	18
2nd internal exam
	19

	WEEK 4
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
Closing ceremony of association activities 2020-‘21
	25
	26

	WEEK 5
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
College closes for summer vacation
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